
Product Brochure For T870

Sydney: (02) 9890 9111
Brisbane: (07) 3715 2200

Melbourne: (03) 9212 4422
Perth: (08) 9373 9999

sales@machineryhouse.com.au
www.machineryhouse.com.au

T870 - Screw Extractor Set - 10 piece
Extracts 3/16" ~ 5/8" (M5 ~ M16) Threads

Back In Stock SoonBack In Stock Soon

Ex GST Inc GST

$27.00 $29.70
ORDER CODE: T870

Number of Pieces in Set (No.): 10

Thread Extractor Range: 3/16" ~ 5/8" (M5 ~ M16)

Drill Size Required For Each Extractor: 1/8", 5/32", 3/16", 7/32" & 1/4",
9/32", 5/16", 11/32" & 3/8", 13/32"

Description
Provides an efficient method for extracting broken machine screws, studs, cap screws and other types of threaded fasteners that have been
partially destroyed preventing their normal removal
Extracts damaged threads from 3/16" - 5/8" (M5 - M16) 
 

Features
• Each piece is stamped with a size that matches the drill bit to be used with the extractor
• Can be used with a 1/2" hex head socket
Includes
• 10 extractors that use the following drill sizes
• 1/8"
• 5/32"
• 3/16"
• 7/32
• 1/4"
• 9/32"
• 5/16"
• 11/32"
• 3/8"
• 13/32"

Page 1 of 202/07/2023 8:13 AM Specifications and prices are subject to change without notification



Product Brochure For T870

Sydney: (02) 9890 9111
Brisbane: (07) 3715 2200

Melbourne: (03) 9212 4422
Perth: (08) 9373 9999

sales@machineryhouse.com.au
www.machineryhouse.com.au

Specific Features
 

Plastic Case

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 2 of 202/07/2023 8:13 AM Specifications and prices are subject to change without notification

http://www.tcpdf.org

