

Sydney: (02) 9890 9111 Brisbane: (07) 3715 2200 Melbourne: (03) 9212 4422 Perth: (08) 9373 9999

sales@machineryhouse.com.au

www.machineryhouse.com.au

T070

Product Brochure For T870

T870 - Screw Extractor Set - 10 piece

Extracts 3/16" ~ 5/8" (M5 ~ M16) Threads



Back In Stock Soon		
Ex GST	Inc GST	
\$27.00	\$29.70	

ORDER CODE.	1670
Number of Pieces in Set (No.):	10
Thread Extractor Range:	3/16" ~ 5/8" (M5 ~ M16)
Drill Size Required For Each Extractor:	1/8", 5/32", 3/16", 7/32" & 1/4", 9/32", 5/16", 11/32" & 3/8", 13/32"



Description

Provides an efficient method for extracting broken machine screws, studs, cap screws and other types of threaded fasteners that have been partially destroyed preventing their normal removal Extracts damaged threads from 3/16" - 5/8" (M5 - M16)

Features

- Each piece is stamped with a size that matches the drill bit to be used with the extractor Can be used with a 1/2" hex head socket
- •

Includes

- 10 extractors that use the following drill sizes
- 1/8" •
- 5/32" ٠
- 3/16" 7/32 •
- 1/4" •
- 9/32" •
- ٠ 5/16"
- 11/32" 3/8"
- ٠ • 13/32"



Product Brochure For T870

Sydney: (02) 9890 9111 Brisbane: (07) 3715 2200 Melbourne: (03) 9212 4422 Perth: (08) 9373 9999

sales@machineryhouse.com.au www.machineryhouse.com.au

Specific Features



Plastic Case